
No. Membership No. Name and Surname Telephone Country of Origin E-mail

1 lcpaa/2-1-00001  Mr. Anh Hoang Trinh 021 455077 Vietnam Anh.hoang.trinh@vn.ey.com
2 lcpaa/2-1-00003 Mr. Anh Tuan Bui 021 455077 Vietnam N/A
3 lcpaa/2-1-00004 Ms Duong Nguyen 021 455077 Vietnam Duong.Nguyen@vn.ey.com

4 lcpaa/2-1-00006 Mr. Ganesan Kolandevelu 021 454240-7 Malaysia ganesan@kpmg.co.th
5 lcpaa/2-1-00007 Mr. Lim SENG SIEW 22455501 Malaysia sslim@bdo.my
6 lcpaa/2-1-00008 Mr. Choopong Surachutikarn 021 419300 Thailand csurachutikarn@deloitte.com
7 lcpaa/2-1-00009 Mr. Chavala Tienpasertkij 021 419300 Thailand ctienpasertkij@deloitte.com
8 lcpaa/2-1-00011 Mr. Yeo Tec chuan 55588918 Singapore dui906@gmail.com
9 lcpaa/2-1-00012 Mr. Nie lei 55588918 Singapore dui906@gmail.com
10 lcpaa/2-1-00015 Ms. LI LING 58021613, 56660859 China 234302097@qq.com
11 lcpaa/2-1-00016 Mr. Yeo Teck Yeow 55588918, 021 417368 Singapore yeoteckyeow@gmail.com
12 lcpaa/2-1-00017 Mr. Le duc Truong 904860209, 021 455077 Vietnam truong.duc.le@vn.ey.com
13 lcpaa/2-1-00018 Ms. Dang Phuong Ha 021 455077 Vietnam duong.Nguyen@vn.ey.com
14 lcpaa/2-1-00019 Mr. Apisit Thiengtrongpinyo 77109999, 021 222718-9 Thailand aphisit.thengtrongpinyo@la.pwc.com
15 lcpaa/2-1-00020 Mr. Saman Wijaya Bandara Uyanwaththe Gedara 84904 226606 Srilanka saman.loaudara@vn.ey.com
16 lcpaa/2-1-00021 Ms. Nga Phuong Nguyen 021 455077 Vietnam nga.phuon.guyen@vn.ey.com
17 lcpaa/2-1-00023 Mr. Khoa Ngoc nguyen 021 455077 Vietnam khoac.ngoc.nguyen@la.ey.com
18 lcpaa/2-1-00024 Mr. Van Le 021 455077 Vietnam van.le@la.ey.com
19 lcpaa/2-1-00025 Ms. Nguyen Thi Hang 96382868 Vietnam nguyenhang9387@gmail.com
20 lcpaa/2-1-00026 Mr. Irving Sison 77313388 Philippines irvingsison@yahoo.com
21 lcpaa/2-1-20-00027 Mr. Yoottapong Soontalinka 021 454240-7 Thailand yoottapong@kpmg.co.th 
22 lcpaa/2-1-20-00028 Ms. Paula Patricia Estimada 58670691 Philippines estimadapaulapatricia@gmail.com, pp-estimada@yahoo.com
23 lcpaa/2-1-20-00029 Mr. Roger Pore 78998983 Philippines roger.b.pore@pwc.com
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